Discover our luxurious spa which covers a variety of services such as
massages, facials, body treatments and beauty services.
Our wellness treatments are located within the same area at the
Zentropia Palladium Spa & Wellness and includes an exclusive
hydrotherapy circuit with the facilities such as our.

EXT: 8800
PALLADIUMHOTELGROUP.COM

CANCELLATIONS, We require cancellations and changes in schedule or treatment types, with a minimum,

4 hours netice to avoid a 50% charge of treatment, which will be charged either to your credit card or your reom.
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SPA PACKAGES

(Not combinable with other promotions or coupons)
Welcome to Zentropia (Back Massage + Express Facial

+ Classic Mani & Pedi) | 155 min.

Zentropia Hair, Hands & Feet (Mani + pedi + Hair Treatment)

100 min.

Romantic Dream Ritual (Massage + Express Facial + Body

Scrub) | 100 min.

Spa Celebration (4 pax / 50 min. Swedish Massages each

one minimun)

Romantic Style Massage (for Couples) | 80 min.
Romantic Style Massage (for Couples) | 50 min.

LUXURY FACIALS

Zentropia Facial (Deep Cleansing) | 80 min.

Hydra-Cloud Facial (V) | 50 min.
Plantomer Facial | 50 min.
Luminous C&C Facial | 80 min.

Oxy-Vital Facial (sensitive skin) | 50 min.

HSR Lifting Facial | 80 min.
Gentleman’s facial | 50 min.

LUXURY BODY TREATMENTS

Silky Skin Body Scrub / Green Apple | 25 min.
Papaya-Pineapple Creme Fraiche Body Wrap | 50 min.

Aromatic Moor Mud Body Wrap | 50 min.

Express Relief Water Lily Body Wrap | 50 min.
Crepe-No-More De-Stress Body Wrap | 50 min.

Anti-cellulite body treatment

uUsD

$475.00
$155.00
$485.00

$595.00
$439.00
$389.00

uUsD

$329.00
$229.00
$229.00
$329.00
$179.00
$329.00
$179.00

usbD

$125.00
$245.00
$245.00
$209.00
$245.00
$209.00

WORLD CLASS MASSAGES

Zentropia Massage ( Marine Magnesium ) | 80 min.

Deep tissue Massage | 80 min.
Deep tissue Massage | 50 min.
Swedish Massage | 80 min.
Swedish Massage | 50 min.
Sport Massage | 50 min.

Emotional Balance Massage | 80 min.
Emotional Balance Massage | 50 min.

Aromatherapy | 50 min.

Back Neck & Shoulders Massage 25 min.

WORLD CLASS RITUALS
Balancing ritual | 50 min.
Energizing ritual | 50 min.
Shaping ritual | 50 min.
Relaxing ritual | 50 min.

HAIRCUT

Lady's hair cut

Men's hair cut

Flat or Curling Iron
Shampoo & blow dry S
Shampoo & blow dry L

BRAIDS

Braids Full head S
Braids Full head L
Partial Braids

Single Braid

French Braids (each)

HAIR STYLES & MAKEUP
Special Hair Styling S
Special Hair Styling L

Make up

Make up try-out

Hair styling try-out for Brides
Bridal Room

Bridal touch-up

False strip eyelashes
Individual false eyelashes
Deep conditioning hair treatment

usb

$315.00
$299.00
$229.00
$269.00
$185.00
$249.00
$289.00
$245.00
$245.00
$135.00

uUsD

$215.00
$215.00
$215.00
$215.00

usbD
$69.00
$59.00
$69.00
$99.00
$179.00

usbD
$95.00
$145.00
$69.00
$9.00
$25.00

usD
$135.00
$155.00
$119.00
$155.00
$155.00
$149.00
$79.00
$39.00
$49.00
$59.00

HAND & FEET TREATMENTS
Classic Manicure

Zentropia Spa Manicure
Classic Pedicure

Zentropia Spa Pedicure
Acrylic Nails

Gelac Application

Nail Repair or Refill

Nail removal

Polish change

BODY WAX
Full leg

Half leg
Bikini
Underarm
Eyebrows
Lip or chin
Back

Chest

HYDROTHERAPY
Day Pass

3 Day Pass
Weekly pass

ADD/ONS
Application of Chocolate Oil.

Application of Body Wine Therapy Oil.
Application of "Aromatic Candle" for Massage

(An unforgettable memory)
Application of Marine Magnesium

Application of a Express Facial Mask

Application of Tension relief Gel
Wellness Scalp Tretament for Hair

All prices subject to change without notice
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$65.00
$79.00
$69.00
$99.00
$99.00
$75.00
$69.00
$49.00
$35.00

usbD

$89.00
$59.00
$49.00
$49.00
$25.00
$19.00
$69.00
$69.00

usb
$39.00
$99.00
$185.00

usbD
$29.00
$29.00

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00



