

EXT: 8800
PALLADIUMHOTELGROUP.COM

PRICE LIST

Tentropia PALLADIUM SPA & WELLNESS

CANCELLATIONS. We require cancellations and changes in schedule or treatment types, with a minimum, 4 hours notice to avoid a 50% charge of treatment, which will be charged either to your credit card or your room.



## PRICE LIST

TRICE LIST			Back Neck & Shoulders Massage 25	
	SPA PACKAGES (Not combinable with other promotions or coupons)	USD	WORLD CLASS RITUALS Balancing ritual   50 min. Energizing ritual   50 min.	
	Welcome to Zentropia (Back Massage + Express Facial + Classic Mani & Pedi)   155 min.  Zentropia Hair, Hands & Feet (Mani + pedi + Hair Treatment)	\$475.00	Shaping ritual   50 min. Relaxing ritual   50 min.	
	100 min. Romantic Dream Ritual (Massage + Express Facial + Body	\$155.00	HAIRCUT	
	Scrub)   100 min.	\$485.00	Lady's hair cut Men's hair cut	
	Spa Celebration (4 pax / 50 min. Swedish Massages each one minimun) Romantic Style Massage (for Couples)   80 min. Romantic Style Massage (for Couples)   50 min.	\$595.00 \$439.00 \$389.00	Flat or Curling Iron Shampoo & blow dry S Shampoo & blow dry L	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		BRAIDS	
	LUXURY FACIALS	USD	Braids Full head S	
	Zentropia Facial (Deep Cleansing)   80 min.	\$329.00	Braids Full head L	
	Hydra-Cloud Facial (V)   50 min.	\$229.00	Partial Braids	
	Plantomer Facial   50 min.	\$229.00	Single Braid	
	Luminous C&C Facial   80 min.	\$329.00	French Braids (each)	
	Oxy-Vital Facial (sensitive skin)   50 min.	\$179.00	HAIR STYLES & MAKEUP	
	HSR Lifting Facial   80 min. Gentleman´s facial   50 min.	\$329.00 \$179.00	Special Hair Styling S Special Hair Styling L	
	LUXURY BODY TREATMENTS	USD	Make up	
	Silky Skin Body Scrub / Green Apple I 25 min.	\$125.00	Make up try-out	
	Papaya-Pineapple Crème Fraîche Body Wrap I 50 min.	\$245.00	Hair styling try-out for Brides	
	Aromatic Moor Mud Body Wrap I 50 min.	\$245.00	Bridal Room Bridal touch-up	
	Express Relief Water Lily Body Wrap I 50 min.	\$209.00	False strip eyelashes	
	Crepe-No-More De-Stress Body Wrap I 50 min.	\$245.00	Individual false eyelashes	
	Anti-cellulite body treatment	\$209.00	Deep conditioning hair treatment	

WORLD CLASS MASSAGES	USD	HAND & FEET TREATMENTS	USD
Zentropia Massage (Marine Magnesium)   80 min.	\$315.00	Classic Manicure	\$65.00
Deep tissue Massage   80 min.	\$299.00	Zentropia Spa Manicure	\$79.00
Deep tissue Massage   50 min.	\$229.00	Classic Pedicure	\$69.00
Swedish Massage I 80 min.	\$269.00	Zentropia Spa Pedicure	\$99.00
Swedish Massage I 50 min.	\$185.00	Acrylic Nails	\$99.00
Sport Massage   50 min.	\$249.00	Gelac Application	\$75.00
Emotional Balance Massage   80 min.	\$289.00	Nail Repair or Refill	\$69.00
Emotional Balance Massage   50 min.	\$245.00	Nail removal	\$49.00
Aromatherapy I 50 min.	\$245.00	Polish change	\$35.00
Back Neck & Shoulders Massage 25 min.	\$135.00	Tollange	Ψ33.00
Dack Neck & Shoulders Wassage 25 Hill.	\$133.00	DODYWAY	HCD
WORLD CLASS RITUALS	USD	BODY WAX	USD
Balancing ritual I 50 min.	\$215.00	Full leg	\$89.00
Energizing ritual I 50 min.	\$215.00	Half leg	\$59.00
Shaping ritual   50 min.	\$215.00	Bikini	\$49.00
Relaxing ritual   50 min.	\$215.00	Underarm	\$49.00
relaxing reading of this.	Ψ210.00	Eyebrows	\$25.00
HAIRCUT	USD	Lip or chin	\$19.00
Lady's hair cut	\$69.00	Back	\$69.00
Men's hair cut	\$59.00	Chest	\$69.00
Flat or Curling Iron	\$69.00		
Shampoo & blow dry S	\$99.00	HYDROTHERAPY	USD
Shampoo & blow dry L	\$179.00	Day Pass	\$39.00
		3 Day Pass	\$99.00
BRAIDS	USD	Weekly pass	\$185.00
Braids Full head S	\$95.00	Weekly pass	\$105.00
Braids Full head L	\$145.00		
Partial Braids	\$69.00	ADD/ONS	USD
Single Braid	\$9.00	Application of Chocolate Oil.	\$29.00
French Braids (each)	\$25.00	Application of Body Wine Therapy Oil.	\$29.00
Tronch Braids (eden)	Ψ20.00	Application of "Aromatic Candle" for Massage	Ψ=7.00
HAIR STYLES & MAKEUP	USD	(An unforgettable memory)	\$29.00
Special Hair Styling S	\$135.00	Application of Marine Magnesium	\$29.00
Special Hair Styling L	\$155.00	Application of Marine Magnesiam  Application of a Express Facial Mask	\$29.00
Make up	\$119.00	Application of a Express Facial Mask  Application of Tension relief Gel	\$29.00
Make up try-out	\$155.00	Wellness Scalp Tretament for Hair	\$29.00
Hair styling try-out for Brides	\$155.00	vvenness scalp hetament for Hall	Ψ27.00
Bridal Room	\$149.00		
Bridal touch-up	\$79.00		
False strip eyelashes	\$39.00		
	\$39.00 \$49.00		
Individual false eyelashes	D47.00		

\$59.00

All prices subject to change without notice